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Men / 61 / 14-18 yrs
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shun Enomoto709
Peninsula

10.650 10.550 9.3509.750 10.25010.200 60.750
1 2 3T 3 4 5 1 

1 

Noah Peck941
Victory

10.600 9.700 9.4009.200 10.35010.600 59.850
2T 7T 9T 2 1 2T 2 

2 

Alexander Mahana925
VSSG

10.600 10.750 8.7009.450 9.80010.450 59.750
2T 1 7 11T 2 7 3 

3 

Owen Seneka278
Davis Diamonds

9.700 10.500 8.6009.650 9.50010.400 58.350
5 3 6 14 3 8 4 

4 

Logan Brown9
Arizona Prestige

8.850 9.950 9.1509.900 10.2008.950 57.000
9 6 1 7 14 6 5 

5 

Brandon Kim584
Liberty

8.550 9.350 9.5509.200 10.3509.700 56.700
11 11 9T 1 7T 2T 6 

6 

Manuel Jimenez678
Pacific Coast

9.350 9.650 9.0009.750 9.0009.800 56.550
6 9 3T 8 6 13 7 

7 

Amador Osorio446
Gold Country

8.600 8.500 9.3009.700 10.3009.700 56.100
10 14 5 4T 7T 4 8 

8 

Adam Chaib760
Stanford

9.150 8.900 9.2509.100 9.4509.350 55.200
7T 13 12 6 11 9 9 

9 

Benjamin Steitz680
Pacific Coast

9.900 9.000 8.4508.900 9.1009.600 54.950
4 12 14T 15 9 12 10 

10 

Gabriel Sirvent637
New Hope

7.700 9.700 8.7009.150 10.4509.200 54.900
12 7T 11 11T 12T 1 11 

11 

Brian Amen7
Arizona Prestige

7.600 10.400 8.4008.700 8.35010.050 53.500
13 5 16 16 5 15 12 

12 

Zack Trezona819
SCEGA

7.550 10.450 8.8009.400 8.1508.650 53.000
14T 4 8 10 15T 16 13 

13 

Kilo Yoshida-Ng343
Edge

7.550 9.500 8.9508.900 9.3008.650 52.850
14T 10 14T 9 15T 10 14 

14 

Willow Dane445
Gold Country

9.150 6.000 9.3009.800 8.5509.200 52.000
7T 16 2 4T 12T 14 15 

15 

Joshua Summerlin588
Liberty

6.400 7.700 8.6509.000 9.1509.400 50.300
16 15 13 13 10 11 16 

16 
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